R&X Technology Group Co., Ltd
R&X Technical Group Co., Ltd, lies in Nantong Jiangsu, which is an industrially advanced city,
and it owns seven branch companies in Zhejiang, Guangdong and overseas. R&X group is
experienced in project design and construction. Our technicians are specialized in product research
and development. Also, R&D, studying, producing, sales and after-sales services have been
integrated in its whole product chain. R&X Technical Group Co., Ltd has been a well-known
high-tech enterprise that specializes in supplying renewable energy products (solar power,
wind power, electrical accessories, etc.) around the world.
Horizontal wind turbine
Picture Name Mode Volume Weight
AC wind turbine
300W~400W RX-400H3 10.0kg
AC wind turbine
300W~400W RX-400H5 10.0kg
AC wind turbine
300W~400W RX-400H6 10.0kg
AC wind turbine
300W~400W RX-400SF3 11.0kg
AC wind turbine
300W~400W RX-400SF5 11.0kg
AC wind turbine
500W~600W RX-600S3 12.0kg
AC wind turbine
500W~600W RX-600S5 12.0kg
AC wind turbine
500W~600W RX-600S6 12.0kg
DC wind turbine
100W RX-100C 13.0 kg
DC wind turbine
50W RX-50H3 6.5kg
DC wind turbine
100W RX-100H3 6.5kg
DC wind turbine
300W Hyacinth-300 6.5kg
DC wind turbine
300W Dolphin-300 12.5kg
AC wind turbine
500W-600W RX-600H3 16.00kg
ACWind turbine 800W RX-800D3 18.0kg
AC wind turbine
1000W RX-1000H3 33.0kg
AC wind turbine
1500W RX-1500H3 40.0kg
AC wind turbine
2000W RX-2000H3 70.0kg
AC wind turbine
2500W RX-2500H3 90.0kg
AC wind turbine
3000W RX-3000H3 200.0kg
AC wind turbine
5000W RX-5000H3 250.0kg
AC wind turbine
10kw RX-10KH3 300.0kg
AC wind turbine
15kw RX-15KH3 560.0kg
AC wind turbine
20kw RX-20KH3 700.0kg
AC wind turbine 30kw RX-30KH3 1.5ton
AC wind turbine 50kw RX-50KH3 2.6ton
Vertical wind turbine generator
AC wind turbine 100kw RX-100KH3 3.0ton
AC wind turbine 200kw RX-200KH3 6.0ton
Spiral Type
300W-400W
RX-SV1
23.0kg
500-600W 26.0kg
800W-1000W 41.0kg
1500W-2000W 74.0kg
100W
RX-SV2
25.0kg
200W~300W 25.0kg
400W 30.0kg
500W~600W 30.0kg
800W~1000W 63.0kg
1000W~1500W 85.0kg
2000W RX-SV3 105.0kg
X Type
300W~400W
RX-XV
25.0kg
500W~600W 25.0kg
600W-800W
RX-XV2
41.0KG
800W-1000W 80.0KG
1000W-1500W 96.0kg
Q Type
100W
RX-QV1
18.0kg
200W 18.0kg
100W
RX-QV2
18.0kg
200W 18.0kg
300W
RX-QV4 30.0 kg
400W
500W
600W
600W
RX-QV5 100.0 kg800W
1000W
1000W
RX-QV10
150.0kg
2000W 250.0kg
3000W 570.0kg
5000W 1020.0kg
H Type
10W~50W
DC wind turbine RX-HV1      5.0~18.0kg
100W
RX-HV2
33.0kg
200W 36.0kg
300W 50.0kg
400W 53.0kg
500W 60.0kg
600W 73.0kg
800W 135.0kg
1000W 120.0kg
2000W
RX-HV3
250.0kg
3000W 700.0kg
5000W 1000.0kg
10KW 1400.0kg
20KW
RX-HV4
2.0ton
30KW 3.0ton
50KW 4.0ton
100KW 5.0ton
Red Lantern Type
R&X Technology Group Co., Ltd
DC wind turbine100W-200W RX-LV 13.0kg